
9/13/2014Mt. Union High School
 Marching Band: 1-A Marching Band: 3-A

 Shade-Central City Juniata Valley Westmont Hilltop HS Mount Union Huntingdon
 

IAVA
COMP
ACH

 

8.7 
81.0 1

78.0 1

 

8.37 
78.0 2

75.0 2

 

8.01 
76.0 3

71.0 3

 

8.11
75.0
73.0

 

8 
74.0 1

72.0 1

 

EAVA
COMP
ACH

 

8.37 
78.0 1

75.0 1

 

7.86 
74.0 3

70.0 3

 

8.01 
76.0 2

71.0 2

 

8.19
77.0
73.0

 

8.59 
80.0 1

77.0 1

 

GEVA
REP
PERF

 

15.28 
79 1

75 1

 

14.28 
74 2

70 2

 

13.81 
71 3

68 3

 

14.61
75
72

 

14.94 
76 1

74 1

 

IAMA
COMP
ACH

 

15.34 
78 1

76 1

 

14.54 
74 2

72 3

 

14.67 
74 2

73 2

 

14.74
75
73

 

14.8 
74 1

74 1

 

EAMA
COMP
ACH

 

16.06 
79 2

81 1

 

15.26 
75 3

77 3

 

15.74 
80 1

78 2

 

15.55
81
76

 

15.39 
75 1

78 1

 

GEMA
REP
PERF

 

13.74 
70 3

68 2

 

13.55 
71 2

66 3

 

14.08 
73 1

69 1

 

14.68
76
72

 

15.34 
78 1

76 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

77.49
0.0

77.49
1
32.35 1
45.14 1

73.86
0.0

73.86
3
30.51 2
43.35 3

74.32
0.0

74.32
2
29.83 3
44.49 2

75.88
0.0

75.88
Exhibition

30.91
44.97

77.06
0.0

77.06
1
31.53 1
45.53 1

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

3rd

rd

rd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

3rd

rd

rd

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

3rd

rd

rd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

3rd

nd

rd

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

nd

st

3rd

rd

rd

2nd

st

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

rd

nd

3rd

nd

rd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st

st

st

rd

nd

rd

nd

rd

nd

st

st

st



Music 45.14 43.35 44.49 44.97 45.53 


