	Marching Band: 1-A		Marching Band: 3-A		
	Shade-Central City	Juniata Valley	Westmont Hilltop HS	Mount Union	Huntingdon
IAVA COMP ACH	8.7 1st 81.0 1st 78.0 1st	8.37 2 nd 78.0 2 nd 75.0 2 nd	8.01 3 rd 76.0 3 rd 71.0 3 rd	8.11 75.0 73.0	8 1 st 74.0 1 st 72.0 1 st
EAVA COMP ACH	8.37 1st 78.0 1st 75.0 1st	7.86 3 rd 74.0 3 rd 70.0 3 rd	8.01 2 nd 76.0 2 nd 71.0 2 nd	8.19 77.0 73.0	8.59 1st 80.0 1st 77.0 1st
GEVA REP PERF	15.28 1st 79 1st 75 1st	14.28 2 nd 74 2 nd 70 2 nd	13.81 3 rd 71 3 rd 68 3 rd	14.61 75 72	14.94 1st 76 1st 74 1st
IAMA COMP ACH	15.34 1st 78 1st 76 1st	14.54 3 rd 74 2 rd 72 3 rd	14.67 2 nd 74 2 nd 73 2 nd	14.74 75 73	14.8 1st 74 1st 74 1st
EAMA COMP ACH	16.06 1st 79 2nd 81 1st	15.26 3 rd 75 3 rd 77 3 rd	15.74 2 nd 80 1 st 78 2 nd	15.55 81 76	15.39 1st 75 1st 78 1st
GEMA REP PERF	13.74 2 nd 70 3 rd 68 2 nd	13.55 3 rd 71 2 nd 66 3 rd	14.08 (1st) 73 (1st) 69 (1st)	14.68 ⁷⁶ ⁷²	15.34 1st 78 1st 76 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	77.49 _{0.0} 77.49	73.86 _{0.0} 73.86 _{3rd}	74.32 _{0.0} 74.32 2 nd	75.88 0.0 75.88	77.06 0.0 77.06 1 st
Visual Music	32.35 1 st 45.14 1 st	30.51 2 nd 43.35 3 rd	29.83 3 rd 44.49 2 nd	30.91 44.97	31.53 (1st) 45.53 (1st)

9/13/2014